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Table 1 

Child Characteristics (N = 166) 

Demographic Frequency Percent of Total 

Sex 

   Male 

   Female 

 

94 

72 

 

56.6 

43.4 

Race/Ethnicity 

   White 

   Black 

   Latino/Hispanic 

   Other 

   No response 

 

15 

50 

73 

 7 

21 

 

9.0 

30.1 

44.0 

4.2 

12.7 

Age 

   2 years 

   3 years 

   4 years 

   5 years 

   6 years 

 

11 

46 

64 

41 

  3 

 

6.6 

27.7 

38.6 

24.7 

1.8 

Medicaid 

   Yes 

   No 

   No response 

 

136 

27 

  3 

 

81.9 

16.3 

1.8 

 

23rd Annual Children's Mental Health Research & Policy Conference March 7-10, 2010




