Table 1 Child Characteristics (N = 166)

Demographic	Frequency	Percent of Total
Sex		
Male	94	56.6
Female	72	43.4
Race/Ethnicity		
White	15	9.0
Black	50	30.1
Latino/Hispanic	73	44.0
Other	7	4.2
No response	21	12.7
Age		
2 years	11	6.6
3 years	46	27.7
4 years	64	38.6
5 years	41	24.7
6 years	3	1.8
Medicaid		
Yes	136	81.9
No	27	16.3
No response	3	1.8